
Team Schedule
Girls Volleyball
08/28/2018 to 10/31/2018

Venango Catholic High School
1505 W. 1st. St.
Oil City, PA 16301

Tom McNellie
School Phone: (814)677-3098
Home Phone:
Fax: (814)676-4453
tmcnellie@venangocatholic.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 09/04/18 *Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS Away 7:30 PM

Thursday 09/06/18 *North Clarion H.S. Home 7:30 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Franklin H.S. (Franklin Area Spiketacular) Away TBA

Tuesday 09/11/18 *Union H.S. Away 7:30 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 *Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 *Redbank Valley H.S. Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/20/18 *Karns City High School Away 7:30 PM

Tuesday 09/25/18 *Moniteau Jr/Sr HS Away 7:30 PM

Thursday 09/27/18 Union H.S. Home 7:30 PM

Saturday 09/29/18 Oil City H.S. (Oil City Spiketacular) Away TBA

Monday 10/01/18 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High School Away 7:30 PM

Wednesday 10/03/18 *Keystone Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/04/18 Franklin H.S. Away 7:30 PM

Monday 10/08/18 Oil City H.S. Away 7:30 PM

Tuesday 10/09/18 *Forest Area Away 7:30 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 *Allegheny Clarion Valley H S Home 7:30 PM

Monday 10/15/18 Tidioute Community Charter School Home 7:30 PM

Tuesday 10/16/18 *Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Home 7:30 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 09/04/18 *Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS Away 6:00PM

Thursday 09/06/18 *North Clarion H.S. Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 09/11/18 *Union H.S. Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 *Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 *Redbank Valley H.S. Home 6:00PM

Thursday 09/20/18 Karns City High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/25/18 *Moniteau Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00PM

Thursday 09/27/18 Union H.S. Home 6:00 PM

Monday 10/01/18 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 10/03/18 *Keystone Jr/Sr HS Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/04/18 Franklin H.S. Away 6:00 PM

Monday 10/08/18 Oil City H.S. Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/09/18 *Forest Area Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 *Allegheny Clarion Valley H S Home 6:00PM

Monday 10/15/18 Tidioute Community Charter School Home 6:00 PM

Headmaster Athletic Director Athletic Director

Mr. Brian Slider Tom McNellie Tom McNellie
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Team Schedule
Girls Volleyball
08/28/2018 to 10/31/2018

Venango Catholic High School
1505 W. 1st. St.
Oil City, PA 16301

Tom McNellie
School Phone: (814)677-3098
Home Phone:
Fax: (814)676-4453
tmcnellie@venangocatholic.org

Volleyball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 10/16/18 *Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00PM

Headmaster Athletic Director Athletic Director

Mr. Brian Slider Tom McNellie Tom McNellie
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